
Undy 5000 - 5K Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Greg Reindl            M2029         1/39       17:31    5:38       17:28
2     Donald Morris          M3039         1/58       18:19    5:54       18:17
3     Phil McNeal            M2029         2/39       18:31    5:58       18:29
4     Jason Quellhorst       M2029         3/39       18:44    6:02       18:42
5     Jordan Mayer           M2029         4/39       19:07    6:10       19:04
6     Dan Collins            M2029         5/39       21:13    6:49       21:08
7     Scott Chamberlin       M5059         1/26       21:14    6:50       21:11
8     Judy Chamberlain       F5059         1/60       21:25    6:54       21:22
9     Kurt Leyendecker       M4049         1/39       21:34    6:57       21:32
10    Corey Romine           M1419         1/10       21:40    6:59       21:37
11    Cameron Caldwell       M2029         6/39       21:41    6:59       21:38
12    Jason Stangl           M3039         2/58       21:52    7:02       21:48
13    Lee Charles            M2029         7/39       22:01    7:03       21:50
14    Erika Moog             F2029         1/90       22:16    7:11       22:14
15    Jennifer Ruland        F2029         2/90       22:47    7:20       22:44
16    David Roche            M5059         2/26       22:57    7:23       22:54
17    Cabri Chamberlin       F1419         1/14       22:59    7:24       22:56
18    Steve Ferguson         M4049         2/39       23:01    7:22       22:49
19    Erik Springer          M3039         3/58       23:08    7:27       23:05
20    Aimee Stilson          F2029         3/90       23:24    7:32       23:21
21    Fernando Carreira      M3039         4/58       23:26    7:26       23:02
22    James Goss             M3039         5/58       23:26    7:33       23:22
23    Mark True              M4049         3/39       23:28    7:29       23:10
24    Andrew Beams           M1419         2/10       23:36    7:32       23:19
25    Meredith Furtney       F2029         4/90       23:42    7:32       23:20
26    Tom Yost               M2029         8/39       23:48    7:40       23:44
27    Patty Hagan            F4049         1/63       24:15    7:44       23:59
28    Matthew Leap           M3039         6/58       24:17    7:46       24:05
29    Beth Brady             F5059         2/60       24:27    7:52       24:21
30    Bradley Lawton         M3039         7/58       24:35    7:48       24:10
31    Sue Contreras          F4049         2/63       24:40    7:56       24:36
32    Beia Gomez             M1419         3/10       24:46    7:56       24:35
33    Nicholas Armstrong     M2029         9/39       24:46    7:56       24:35
34    Garrett Krupski        M2029        10/39       24:55    7:55       24:31
35    Nikki Stob             F2029         5/90       24:56    7:59       24:44
36    Alan Gionet            M4049         4/39       25:00    8:02       24:54
37    Caroline Villegas      F2029         6/90       25:05    7:44       23:58
38    Ray Alvarado           M5059         3/26       25:08    8:03       24:57
39    Zack Tillotson         M2029        11/39       25:10    7:37       23:37
40    Karlie Musso           F2029         7/90       25:16    8:09       25:14
41    Adam Powers            M3039         8/58       25:16    8:06       25:06
42    Logan Frank            M1419         4/10       25:17    7:56       24:34
43    Jeffrey Frank          M4049         5/39       25:18    7:51       24:20
44    Stuart Stevenson       M4049         6/39       25:22    8:08       25:12
45    Andy McDonnell         M2029        12/39       25:25    8:03       24:57
46    James Eberhard         M3039         9/58       25:28    7:56       24:36
47    Kim Hadcroft           M3039        10/58       25:28    7:57       24:38
48    Mark Fleming           M4049         7/39       25:33    8:14       25:29
49    Hunter Fleming         M0113         1/15       25:33    8:14       25:30
50    Brandon Dundore        M2029        13/39       25:38    8:08       25:11
51    Justin Fortney         M3039        11/58       25:38    8:13       25:26
52    Branden Lish           M3039        12/58       25:39    8:10       25:18
53    Andy Mengshol          M4049         8/39       25:41    8:08       25:12
54    Jessica Anderson       F3039        1/122       25:41    8:10       25:19
55    Dennis Ahnen           M6069         1/19       25:42    8:09       25:14
56    Joseph Lusk            M3039        13/58       25:45    8:04       24:59
57    Kevin Hento            M3039        14/58       25:57    8:19       25:47
58    Matt Ballard           M4049         9/39       25:58    8:07       25:10
59    Steve Phillips         M2029        14/39       26:05    8:20       25:48
60    Dylan Kemna            M3039        15/58       26:06    8:08       25:12
61    Gregory Damian         M4049        10/39       26:13    8:22       25:57
62    Dan Opila              M3039        16/58       26:16    8:13       25:28
63    Krystal Morwood        F3039        2/122       26:30    8:30       26:21
64    Joseph Opila           M5059         4/26       26:31    8:18       25:43
65    Karen Johnson          F2029         8/90       26:34    8:31       26:23
66    Lynnea Louison         F3039        3/122       26:43    8:34       26:33
67    Donald Cash            M5059         5/26       26:44    8:34       26:32
68    Scot Lewey             M5059         6/26       26:44    8:38       26:44
69    Brian Novak            M3039        17/58       26:49    8:07       25:09
70    Michelle Docter        F2029         9/90       26:50    8:36       26:40
71    Spencer Woolen         F1419         2/14       26:51    8:31       26:24
72    Chris Rogers           M4049        11/39       26:52    8:29       26:17
73    Cortney Logan          F2029        10/90       26:56    8:38       26:45
74    William Ellington      M6069         2/19       26:58    8:40       26:51
75    Haley McKee            F1419         3/14       27:03    8:42       26:57
76    Nathan Behrens         M2029        15/39       27:08    8:44       27:03
77    Larry Williams         M4049        12/39       27:08    8:23       26:00
78    Randi Wagner           F2029        11/90       27:12    8:44       27:04
79    Mark Ewing             M4049        13/39       27:18    8:46       27:11
80    Elizabeth Lotsbom      F2029        12/90       27:22    8:47       27:14
81    Leanne Davis           F4049         3/63       27:32    8:50       27:22
82    Gregory Jaworski       M2029        16/39       27:35    8:52       27:29
83    Brian Routh            M4049        14/39       27:46    8:52       27:29
84    Matthew Dority         M2029        17/39       27:52    8:58       27:46
85    John Sherman           M1419         5/10       27:58    8:53       27:31
86    Sam Iwata              M5059         7/26       27:59    8:55       27:37
87    Kevin McNees           M3039        18/58       28:01    9:00       27:52
88    Matthew Forman         M3039        19/58       28:14    8:46       27:09
89    Stan Dowdy             M5059         8/26       28:16    9:06       28:13
90    Paul Limberis          M5059         9/26       28:17    8:55       27:36
91    Deborah Shepherd       F5059         3/60       28:23    8:38       26:44
92    Christy Kunze          F2029        13/90       28:30    9:08       28:19
93    Laura Newman           F2029        14/90       28:34    9:09       28:20
94    Donna Sharp            F4049         4/63       28:36    9:06       28:11
95    Doug Hoopes            M4049        15/39       28:43    9:08       28:18
96    Elizabeth Brady        F2029        15/90       28:49    9:16       28:43
97    Kimberly Searfoorce    F4049         5/63       28:58    9:16       28:42
98    Trevor Vernon          M3039        20/58       28:59    9:19       28:51
99    William Searfoorce     M4049        16/39       28:59    9:16       28:43
100   Tim Kirkbride          M5059        10/26       29:09    9:22       29:01
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101   Mathew Hrenya-Wood     M2029        18/39       29:12    9:19       28:52
102   Amy Dubrovich          F2029        16/90       29:13    8:56       27:41
103   Melissa Card           F3039        4/122       29:15    9:18       28:48
104   Carolyn Black          F5059         4/60       29:17    9:23       29:03
105   Nicki Hogg             F2029        17/90       29:21    9:25       29:09
106   Jennifer Kohlbrenner   F3039        5/122       29:22    9:27       29:17
107   Nikki Babinski         F3039        6/122       29:24    9:24       29:07
108   Peggy Fitzstephens     F4049         6/63       29:37    9:17       28:46
109   Ian Taube              M2029        19/39       29:40    9:27       29:17
110   Cathlin Cramer         F2029        18/90       29:43    9:12       28:31
111   Katie Cassady          F3039        7/122       29:43    9:11       28:28
112   Claire Dundore         F3039        8/122       29:51    9:30       29:27
113   Steve Black            M5059        11/26       29:52    9:34       29:39
114   Michelle Miller        F3039        9/122       29:52    9:26       29:13
115   Brandon Pickett        M3039        21/58       29:53    9:32       29:33
116   Richard McCarty        M4049        17/39       29:58    9:37       29:47
117   Angela Pearson         F2029        19/90       29:59    9:30       29:26
118   Dan Mitchke            M4049        18/39       30:02    9:39       29:52
119   Robert Downs           M5059        12/26       30:14    9:34       29:38
120   Christopher Castells   M1419         6/10       30:15    9:32       29:34
121   Dani Wynn              F3039       10/122       30:18    9:44       30:08
122   Brian O'Dea            M3039        22/58       30:19    9:44       30:10
123   Dan Solko              M5059        13/26       30:25    9:45       30:13
124   John Ratcliff          M4049        19/39       30:31    9:26       29:14
125   Nikki Depew            F4049         7/63       30:37    9:48       30:21
126   Matthew Dubrovich      M2029        20/39       30:42    9:25       29:11
127   Megan Van Wieren       F2029        20/90       30:42    9:26       29:13
128   Jennie Garner          F3039       11/122       30:47    9:36       29:43
129   Michael Palermo        M4049        20/39       30:47    9:51       30:32
130   Erin Feese             F2029        21/90       30:50    9:54       30:40
131   Trista Sandoval        F2029        22/90       30:52    9:48       30:23
132   Melissa Sebold         F4049         8/63       30:52    9:52       30:33
133   Diana Gamache          F3039       12/122       30:57    9:46       30:16
134   Melissa Huss           F2029        23/90       30:57    9:57       30:49
135   Nicole Tomkiel         F3039       13/122       31:01    9:51       30:32
136   Kris Rimbos            F4049         9/63       31:03    9:57       30:50
137   Scott Wozencraft       M2029        21/39       31:05    9:47       30:19
138   Gina Carosa            F3039       14/122       31:05    9:41       29:59
139   Jami Leahy             F3039       15/122       31:06    9:45       30:13
140   Camden Callan          F3039       16/122       31:06    9:41       30:00
141   Abigail Digel          F2029        24/90       31:06    9:47       30:19
142   Adiana Loya            F1419         4/14       31:07    9:44       30:09
143   Rebecca Cohen          F2029        25/90       31:08    9:48       30:22
144   Lucy Rozansky          F2029        26/90       31:08    9:48       30:22
145   Heather Connors        F3039       17/122       31:09    9:54       30:39
146   Aaron Kelly            M3039        23/58       31:22   10:03       31:09
147   Brock Dowdy            M0113         2/15       31:28   10:08       31:25
148   Marnie Lansdown        F4049        10/63       31:28   10:07       31:19
149   Ned Davis              M5059        14/26       31:33   10:07       31:22
150   Sophie Brym            F2029        27/90       31:35   10:06       31:18
151   Sarah Steele           F2029        28/90       31:35   10:07       31:22
152   Mark Lotvedt           M3039        24/58       31:39    9:57       30:48
153   Lucas Pitman           M3039        25/58       31:50   10:12       31:36
154   Joanne Kozovich        F2029        29/90       31:54   10:05       31:14
155   Marcy Pitman           F3039       18/122       31:54   10:13       31:41
156   Caleb Alvarado         M1419         7/10       31:56   10:15       31:44
157   David Fecura           M4049        21/39       31:56    9:50       30:29
158   Daniel Camacho         M0113         3/15       32:02    9:41       30:01
159   Edwin Quintanilla      M3039        26/58       32:02    9:41       30:01
160   Jamie Bhan             F3039       19/122       32:07   10:20       32:02
161   Jobeth Hawkins         F2029        30/90       32:10   10:19       31:57
162   Laura Royball          F4049        11/63       32:19   10:07       31:21
163   Alexandra Weissner     F2029        31/90       32:19   10:22       32:08
164   Bethany Wolf           F2029        32/90       32:21   10:22       32:08
165   Erin Trimbath          F2029        33/90       32:22   10:22       32:08
166   Holly Browning         F2029        34/90       32:22   10:12       31:35
167   Sharon Brinkman        F4049        12/63       32:35   10:24       32:13
168   Tiffany Deines         F2029        35/90       32:37   10:28       32:27
169   Brandon Delay          M0113         4/15       32:37   10:29       32:30
170   Emily Rohn Alleman     F2029        36/90       32:39   10:24       32:12
171   Wayne Jorensen         M5059        15/26       32:42   10:23       32:10
172   Lisa Delay             F4049        13/63       32:42   10:31       32:35
173   Randall Turner         F4049        14/63       32:43   10:32       32:38
174   Randy Marzan           M2029        22/39       32:46   10:33       32:42
175   Jessica Ahner          F2029        37/90       32:50   10:24       32:13
176   Shantanu Tiwari        M2029        23/39       32:54   10:32       32:40
177   Malory Peterson        F2029        38/90       32:54   10:19       31:57
178   Meagan McCluskey       F5059         5/60       33:03   10:31       32:34
179   Kari Vernen            F3039       20/122       33:05   10:38       32:56
180   Autumn Lusk            F3039       21/122       33:05   10:26       32:20
181   Dolores Carrillo       F4049        15/63       33:06   10:24       32:14
182   Inger Olson            F3039       22/122       33:06   10:26       32:21
183   Stacey Timberman       F2029        39/90       33:06   10:37       32:55
184   Pam Timberman          F5059         6/60       33:07   10:37       32:55
185   Heidi McKernan         F              1/4       33:12   10:27       32:22
186   Nick Lukkonen          M3039        27/58       33:15   10:06       31:18
187   Paulette Neubauer      F5059         7/60       33:21   10:39       32:59
188   Andy Frank             M0113         5/15       33:27   10:29       32:29
189   Diana Lehman           F3039       23/122       33:27   10:42       33:09
190   Holly Wolf             F5059         8/60       33:29   10:45       33:19
191   Manuel Barajas         M3039        28/58       33:30   10:40       33:02
192   Kathleen Welch         F3039       24/122       33:31   10:21       32:03
193   Dana Sparks            F3039       25/122       33:37   10:35       32:47
194   Christy Chaudhuri      F4049        16/63       33:37   10:10       31:31
195   Judith Cusack          F5059         9/60       33:37   10:44       33:16
196   Raj Chaudhuri          M4049        22/39       33:38   10:11       31:32
197   Bertha Solis           F3039       26/122       33:40   10:42       33:11
198   Nathan Parkin          M3039        29/58       33:40   10:42       33:10
199   Mark Mildenberger      M3039        30/58       33:44   10:35       32:48
200   Catalina Selz          F3039       27/122       33:44   10:35       32:49
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201   Katie Henneman         F2029        40/90       33:46   10:19       31:58
202   Debra Wemlinger        F5059        10/60       33:47   10:47       33:26
203   Renette Smith          F3039       28/122       33:50   10:43       33:11
204   Margy Frank            F4049        17/63       33:51   10:37       32:54
205   Brandy Forman          F3039       29/122       34:07   10:40       33:02
206   Jaime Tolbert          F3039       30/122       34:08   10:49       33:32
207   Jeannie McDonnell      F5059        11/60       34:16   10:55       33:49
208   Hazel Reyes            F2029        41/90       34:19   11:03       34:15
209   Amy Bradley            F3039       31/122       34:20   11:02       34:12
210   Radha Rangaiah         F4049        18/63       34:23   10:55       33:51
211   Bharath Rao            M3039        31/58       34:23   10:55       33:51
212   Jennifer Gruca         F3039       32/122       34:24   10:54       33:46
213   Micki Luna             F3039       33/122       34:27   11:04       34:19
214   Jolene Cassel          F3039       34/122       34:28   11:01       34:09
215   Molly Dowd             F2029        42/90       34:29   11:01       34:09
216   Brian Logue            M3039        32/58       34:31   11:04       34:18
217   Ben True               M0113         6/15       34:33   11:03       34:13
218   Michelle Hulin         F3039       35/122       34:34   10:56       33:51
219   Tiffany Caldwell       F2029        43/90       34:42   10:51       33:36
220   Mike Habermann         M2029        24/39       34:42   10:51       33:37
221   Zac Brownson           M3039        33/58       34:44   11:11       34:39
222   Bradley Gard           M4049        23/39       34:47   10:48       33:28
223   Mirela Zecirovic       F3039       36/122       34:48   10:57       33:56
224   Lynette Kozovich       F3039       37/122       34:56   11:04       34:16
225   Christina Martin       F3039       38/122       34:57   10:55       33:49
226   Kristen Fenton         F3039       39/122       34:58   11:04       34:18
227   Noah Martin            M3039        34/58       34:58   10:55       33:49
228   Nancy Killian          F4049        19/63       35:03   11:00       34:05
229   Trisha Hussian         F3039       40/122       35:08   11:05       34:20
230   Barbara Pronck         F6069         1/20       35:09   11:09       34:34
231   Tom Sebold             M4049        24/39       35:14   11:15       34:52
232   Diane Roche            F4049        20/63       35:17   11:22       35:12
233   Nicole Madosik         F3039       41/122       35:26   11:05       34:20
234   Andria Madosik         F2029        44/90       35:27   11:05       34:22
235   Alireza Salemi         M3039        35/58       35:29   11:16       34:54
236   Hirsa Hirad            F3039       42/122       35:29   11:16       34:54
237   Deanna Brubaker        F2029        45/90       35:31   10:57       33:56
238   Elliott Nikodemski     M1419         8/10       35:33   11:21       35:09
239   Laurie Bostrom         F4049        21/63       35:34   11:19       35:03
240   Kristi Davis           F4049        22/63       35:37   11:24       35:20
241   Liwen Gu               F2029        46/90       35:46   11:02       34:12
242   Julia Gonzales         F2029        47/90       35:49   11:17       34:56
243   Melany Rowe            F3039       43/122       35:50   11:30       35:37
244   Barbara Sailor         F6069         2/20       35:54   11:32       35:43
245   Cameron Castells       M1419         9/10       36:00   11:23       35:18
246   Shannon Laforge        F3039       44/122       36:02   11:21       35:09
247   Mary Lukkonen          F3039       45/122       36:17   11:05       34:22
248   Jim Standridge         M70UP          1/1       36:21   11:32       35:44
249   Monica Wininger        F              2/4       36:25   11:33       35:49
250   Brooke Burnham         F3039       46/122       36:27   11:43       36:19
251   Dee Anna Untch         F5059        12/60       36:30   11:36       35:58
252   Terri Johnson          F5059        13/60       36:32   11:15       34:53
253   Cansas Huck            F2029        48/90       36:37   11:38       36:03
254   Sarah Hough            F2029        49/90       36:47   11:36       35:56
255   Alan Weber             M6069         3/19       36:47   11:46       36:29
256   Chris Miller           M4049        25/39       36:51   11:15       34:52
257   Rebecca Mercer         F3039       47/122       36:51   11:38       36:02
258   Louise Ness            F6069         3/20       36:52   11:43       36:17
259   Karen Mahoney          F4049        23/63       36:54   11:44       36:23
260   Gerardina Plza         F4049        24/63       36:58   11:51       36:43
261   Barbara Todd           F5059        14/60       37:05   11:43       36:19
262   Beverly Boyce          F3039       48/122       37:08   11:56       37:00
263   Nicole Routh           F3039       49/122       37:11   11:55       36:54
264   Tonya Carr             F3039       50/122       37:12   11:48       36:34
265   Morgan Yattaw          F2029        50/90       37:14   11:48       36:33
266   Juliet Meyer           F4049        25/63       37:18   11:58       37:06
267   Susie Griffin          F5059        15/60       37:18   11:57       37:01
268   Brett Lytle            M3039        36/58       37:19   11:57       37:01
269   Lukas Drexler-Bruce    M0113         7/15       37:19   11:36       35:56
270   Eric Christensen       M4049        26/39       37:20   11:56       36:59
271   Davis Christensen      M0113         8/15       37:22   11:57       37:02
272   Karen Downs            F5059        16/60       37:27   11:53       36:51
273   Meg Whitelaw           F5059        17/60       37:29   11:51       36:43
274   Manny Ladis            M3039        37/58       37:32   11:34       35:50
275   Cinnamon Sleight       F4049        26/63       37:32   11:59       37:09
276   Cameron Ishii          M0113         9/15       37:36   11:35       35:53
277   Anne Jacobs            F3039       51/122       37:37   11:58       37:06
278   Michelle Ballard       F3039       52/122       37:37   11:59       37:09
279   Aspen Ishii            F0113         1/11       37:37   11:35       35:53
280   Deanne Smith           F              3/4       37:37   12:00       37:10
281   Catherine Delazerda    F4049        27/63       37:41   12:07       37:31
282   Caitlin Huck           F2029        51/90       37:53   12:02       37:18
283   Doug Hurst             M2029        25/39       37:53   12:02       37:18
284   Kelly Johnson          F2029        52/90       37:53   12:07       37:34
285   Ryan Huls              M2029        26/39       37:57   11:45       36:24
286   Michael-Scot Heberling M2029        27/39       37:57   11:45       36:25
287   Erin Riutort           F3039       53/122       38:00   11:56       36:58
288   Nancy Downie           F3039       54/122       38:11   11:48       36:33
289   Mary Helen Smith       F2029        53/90       38:15   12:15       37:57
290   Melissa Reiner         F3039       55/122       38:17   12:18       38:08
291   Richard Tondreau       M2029        28/39       38:21   11:53       36:49
292   Lesley Belgum          F3039       56/122       38:22   12:18       38:07
293   Romy Mason             F3039       57/122       38:23   11:54       36:53
294   Susan Yoder            F3039       58/122       38:24   12:16       37:59
295   Sarah Ramsey           F2029        54/90       38:32   12:20       38:13
296   Shayna Powley          F3039       59/122       38:32   12:20       38:13
297   Allita Parlette        F4049        28/63       38:51   12:16       38:00
298   Georgia Loya           F4049        29/63       39:00   12:15       37:59
299   Sharon Heinzerling     F5059        18/60       39:05   12:20       38:14
300   Wiley Kemp             M0113        10/15       39:07   12:10       37:43
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301   Andrea Schnick         F3039       60/122       39:12   12:26       38:31
302   Laurie Gold            F5059        19/60       39:16   12:22       38:18
303   Sirina Loya            F2029        55/90       39:18   12:22       38:19
304   Michael Lyster         M6069         4/19       39:25   12:17       38:04
305   Stacia Rabith          F3039       61/122       39:33   12:34       38:56
306   Judy Dunn              M4049        27/39       39:38   12:39       39:12
307   Melissa Hilfiker       F3039       62/122       40:00   12:24       38:25
308   Angela Gurele          F4049        30/63       40:07   12:30       38:43
309   Betty Schlotterbeck    F4049        31/63       40:16   12:49       39:43
310   Jack Wilson            M0113        11/15       40:17   12:58       40:10
311   Meghan Doran           F2029        56/90       40:18   12:51       39:50
312   Megan Faga             F2029        57/90       40:19   12:52       39:51
313   Nicole Ahnen           F2029        58/90       40:19   12:50       39:47
314   Toni Mufford           F3039       63/122       40:20   12:53       39:54
315   Darcy Briggs           F3039       64/122       40:22   12:52       39:52
316   Linda Comeaux          F4049        32/63       40:22   12:52       39:52
317   Kateri Hathaway        F2029        59/90       40:34   12:56       40:05
318   Christopher Hathaway   M3039        38/58       40:35   12:56       40:05
319   Christine Rascon       F3039       65/122       40:36   12:47       39:36
320   Barney Wilson          M4049        28/39       40:38   13:05       40:31
321   Adriana Tovar-Salazar  F3039       66/122       40:43   13:04       40:28
322   Sue Spetoskey          F3039       67/122       40:53   12:43       39:23
323   Eledia Loya            F4049        33/63       40:53   12:53       39:54
324   Brenda Arritola        F3039       68/122       41:03   12:45       39:30
325   Patricia O'Connor      F3039       69/122       41:04   12:53       39:55
326   Loni Ringhand          F3039       70/122       41:04   12:53       39:55
327   Janine Sherman         F5059        20/60       41:11   13:08       40:43
328   Cedar Cranson          M2029        29/39       41:11   12:48       39:41
329   Austen Ishii           M2029        30/39       41:22   12:47       39:36
330   Dora Georgescu         F2029        60/90       41:23   12:47       39:36
331   Laura Vernier          F4049        34/63       41:30   13:08       40:43
332   Sandra Logue           F3039       71/122       41:41   13:23       41:28
333   Brian Sandy            M4049        29/39       41:45   13:05       40:32
334   Gabriela Vidal         F5059        21/60       41:51   13:25       41:35
335   Guillermo Vidal        M5059        16/26       41:52   13:24       41:30
336   Vanitha Rao            F2029        61/90       41:56   13:22       41:24
337   Tori Thomas            F1419         5/14       42:00   13:09       40:45
338   Mackenzie Jenkins      F1419         6/14       42:01   13:09       40:45
339   Holly Sunstrom         F3039       72/122       42:14   13:15       41:03
340   Nathan Sunstrom        M3039        39/58       42:15   13:15       41:04
341   Jennifer Barnett       F3039       73/122       42:20   13:24       41:30
342   Michelle Eason-Delhoug F3039       74/122       42:21   13:24       41:32
343   Heather Lee            F3039       75/122       42:43   13:43       42:30
344   Marisol Gongora        F3039       76/122       42:43   13:43       42:30
345   Nicole Kenyon          F3039       77/122       42:43   13:43       42:30
346   Shalifa Williamson     F3039       78/122       42:48   13:35       42:06
347   Alayana Williamson     F0113         2/11       42:49   13:35       42:05
348   Jenny McVoy            F3039       79/122       43:05   13:40       42:21
349   Nneka Johnson          F3039       80/122       43:06   13:40       42:21
350   Carrie Powers          F3039       81/122       43:23   13:59       43:19
351   Brandi Goss            F1419         7/14       43:23   13:59       43:19
352   Stephanie Manoliu      F3039       82/122       43:35   14:04       43:35
353   Sharon Opila           F5059        22/60       43:41   13:49       42:49
354   Daphne Brown           F2029        62/90       43:43   13:52       42:59
355   Justin Brown           M2029        31/39       43:44   13:52       42:59
356   Ernestina Reyes        F5059        23/60       43:45   13:48       42:45
357   Dean Abrams            M5059        17/26       43:51   13:26       41:39
358   Marty Carey            F5059        24/60       44:09   13:56       43:11
359   Shannon Fisher         F2029        63/90       44:19   14:12       43:59
360   Dana Samartine         F2029        64/90       44:19   14:12       44:00
361   Kerrin Kirdahy         F2029        65/90       44:19   14:12       44:00
362   Dallas Nutsch          M3039        40/58       44:38   13:54       43:04
363   Margo Wiebe            F4049        35/63       44:41   14:00       43:24
364   Angela Burnett         F1419         8/14       44:51   13:54       43:05
365   Rebecca Shattuck       F2029        66/90       44:59   14:24       44:37
366   Michelle Kerska        F3039       83/122       45:09   14:34       45:09
367   Suzanne Keen           F3039       84/122       45:10   13:56       43:10
368   Dan Green              M5059        18/26       45:12   14:24       44:38
369   Kate Castells          F4049        36/63       45:24   14:27       44:46
370   Nora Morgenstern       F6069         4/20       45:55   14:23       44:33
371   Adam Whitehead         M2029        32/39       46:00   14:21       44:27
372   Bryan Brune            M2029        33/39       46:04   14:45       45:44
373   Judy Iwata             F5059        25/60       46:33   14:54       46:09
374   Sue Nikodemski         F5059        26/60       46:36   14:54       46:10
375   David Horst            M4049        30/39       46:54   14:56       46:17
376   Tim Grant              M3039        41/58       47:08   15:06       46:46
377   Marlena Lewis          F3039       85/122       47:09   15:06       46:47
378   Dante Palermo          M1419        10/10       47:25   15:13       47:08
379   Sara Palermo           F0113         3/11       47:25   15:13       47:09
380   Maya Amack-Ratner      F3039       86/122       47:39   15:02       46:36
381   Jennifer Bartell       F2029        67/90       47:39   15:02       46:34
382   Shannon Roberts        F2029        68/90       47:49   14:59       46:26
383   C. Jaye Mills          F3039       87/122       47:50   14:59       46:27
384   Jade Stanton           F0113         4/11       48:10   15:28       47:55
385   Keith Brown            M6069         5/19       48:13   15:02       46:37
386   Graeme Stanton         M0113        12/15       48:21   15:32       48:07
387   Tracy Monroe           F4049        37/63       48:21   15:31       48:07
388   Rebecca Stanford       F4049        38/63       48:31   15:19       47:27
389   Edith Thompson         F5059        27/60       48:33   15:27       47:52
390   Matt True              M0113        13/15       49:48   15:58       49:27
391   Sara True              F4049        39/63       49:49   15:58       49:28
392   Helen Anderson         F6069         5/20       49:51   15:44       48:46
393   Vivian Lefebvre        F4049        40/63       50:11   16:07       49:56
394   Ray Nivarado                          0/0       50:11   16:07       49:55
395   Daniel Penner          M2029        34/39       50:16   15:46       48:51
396   Mindy Hetrick          F5059        28/60       50:16   15:56       49:21
397   Rhonda Whitehead       F5059        29/60       50:17   16:05       49:52
398   Laurie Christensen     F6069         6/20       50:26   15:54       49:17
399   Natalie Sherman        F1419         9/14       50:55   16:18       50:29
400   Chelsea Runyon         F1419        10/14       50:55   16:18       50:30
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401   Kevin Ramsay           M6069         6/19       51:03   16:16       50:25
402   Jason Bell             M3039        42/58       51:10   16:02       49:41
403   Laura Richardson       F3039       88/122       51:19   16:25       50:52
404   Paul Carrara           M6069         7/19       52:18   16:30       51:08
405   Mark Kunz              M5059        19/26       52:21   16:42       51:45
406   Autumn Walker          F0113         5/11       53:25   17:01       52:45
407   Dee Howe               M3039        43/58       53:28   16:53       52:18
408   Jackie Matousek        F5059        30/60       53:35   17:10       53:11
409   Patti Kaufman          F5059        31/60       53:35   17:09       53:10
410   David Kerska           M6069         8/19       53:40   16:44       51:53
411   Becca Johns            F5059        32/60       53:46   16:59       52:38
412   Catherine Fisher       F2029        69/90       53:49   17:11       53:14
413   Rochelle Fehrn         F3039       89/122       53:49   17:11       53:14
414   Gail Garcia            F2029        70/90       53:49   17:11       53:14
415   Jami Loukonen          F2029        71/90       53:49   17:11       53:15
416   Bethany Braunstein     F4049        41/63       53:49   16:51       52:13
417   Judy Dunn              F4049        42/63       53:57   17:11       53:15
418   Diane Meeks            F4049        43/63       54:11   17:15       53:28
419   Jennifer Kemp          F4049        44/63       54:20   16:58       52:36
420   Nick Kemp              M4049        31/39       54:21   17:00       52:40
421   Dave Whitehead         F6069         7/20       54:21   17:20       53:44
422   Dave Whitehead         M6069         9/19       54:22   17:20       53:43
423   Mark Hussian           M3039        44/58       54:22   16:47       51:59
424   Melissa Bader          F3039       90/122       54:24   16:47       52:02
425   Brett Wemlinger        M2029        35/39       54:28   17:27       54:05
426   Betsy Abrams           F4049        45/63       54:29   16:50       52:09
427   Hannah Abrams          F0113         6/11       54:29   16:50       52:09
428   Kathy Ramsay           F6069         8/20       54:31   17:24       53:54
429   Elizabeth Rumbel       F2029        72/90       54:37   17:08       53:05
430   Donald Lefkowits       M5059        20/26       54:44   17:15       53:26
431   Kathy Pettit           F5059        33/60       55:05   17:22       53:50
432   Steve Pettit           M6069        10/19       55:05   17:23       53:52
433   Madeline Saunders      F2029        73/90       55:06   17:16       53:32
434   Monica Bushman         F2029        74/90       55:06   17:17       53:33
435   Kelsea Cullen          F1419        11/14       55:14   17:43       54:54
436   Shanna Cullen          F5059        34/60       55:15   17:43       54:54
437   Sara Hoffman           F3039       91/122       55:18   16:56       52:28
438   Seth Hoffman           M3039        45/58       55:19   16:56       52:29
439   Beth Hewlett           F5059        35/60       55:30   17:47       55:08
440   Jean MacLeay           F5059        36/60       55:33   17:52       55:21
441   Aimee Taublieb         F3039       92/122       55:42   17:52       55:23
442   Nora Bonfoey           F3039       93/122       55:56   17:54       55:30
443   Dorena Diaz            F2029        75/90       55:56   17:55       55:30
444   Gina Hunn              F3039       94/122       56:13   18:00       55:48
445   Tricia Curley          F5059        37/60       56:42   17:44       54:57
446   Dorie Werner           F5059        38/60       56:46   17:46       55:03
447   Jane Frumkin           F5059        39/60       57:04   18:11       56:21
448   Rosemary Whelan        F5059        40/60       57:05   18:12       56:23
449   Audra Labak            F3039       95/122       57:25   18:01       55:50
450   Natasha Dickson        F1419        12/14       57:29   17:55       55:31
451   Michael Gowan          M6069        11/19       57:45   18:19       56:45
452   Theresa Perez          F4049        46/63       57:46   17:55       55:32
453   Vien Perez             M4049        32/39       57:47   17:55       55:33
454   Miriam William         F5059        41/60       57:51   18:16       56:38
455   Rosemary Aguilar       F6069         9/20       57:51   18:17       56:38
456   Neal McFarland         M6069        12/19       57:54   18:17       56:40
457   Elaine West            F6069        10/20       57:55   18:11       56:22
458   Diane McFarland        F6069        11/20       57:55   18:17       56:40
459   Jennifer Blockburger   F2029        76/90       58:01   18:06       56:06
460   Jettie Dickson         F4049        47/63       58:02   18:05       56:04
461   Connor Dunn            M0113        14/15       58:27   18:44       58:04
462   Kristen Brownson       F3039       96/122       58:27   18:44       58:04
463   James Cullen           F6069        12/20       58:27   18:45       58:05
464   Joyce Fell             F6069        13/20       58:29   18:17       56:38
465   Thomas Fell            M5059        21/26       58:29   18:17       56:38
466   Judy Jones             F5059        42/60       59:02   18:53       58:32
467   Pam Franklin           F5059        43/60       59:14   18:33       57:31
468   Alesa Paige            F              4/4       59:15   19:07       59:15
469   Susan Gowan            F5059        44/60       59:16   18:48       58:15
470   Stephen Freeman        M6069        13/19       59:57   19:08       59:19
471   Dixie Grange           F5059        45/60     1:00:13   19:16       59:43
472   Linda Hyland           F5059        46/60     1:00:31   19:12       59:29
473   Sandy Tasker           F70UP          1/1     1:00:32   19:11       59:28
474   Claire Stencel         F2029        77/90     1:00:35   19:25     1:00:11
475   Lindsey Person         F2029        78/90     1:00:36   19:33     1:00:36
476   Kara Beck              F2029        79/90     1:00:38   18:59       58:50
477   Jacob Beck             M2029        36/39     1:00:39   18:57       58:44
478   Matt Luckey            M3039        46/58     1:00:46   19:02       58:59
479   Logan Statter          M0113        15/15     1:00:47   19:15       59:40
480   Mindy Statter          F3039       97/122     1:00:48   19:16       59:42
481   Eliot Lee              M3039        47/58     1:00:49   19:01       58:56
482   Renee Klamut           F4049        48/63     1:00:54   19:19       59:52
483   Ranae Hotz             F6069        14/20     1:00:54   19:19       59:52
484   Cheryl Miller          F5059        47/60     1:01:41   19:22     1:00:00
485   Mary Carosa            F6069        15/20     1:01:42   19:23     1:00:03
486   Janet Reyes            F6069        16/20     1:01:55   19:56     1:01:48
487   Kathy Kramer           F6069        17/20     1:02:18   19:22     1:00:01
488   Bill Kramer            M6069        14/19     1:02:19   19:22     1:00:01
489   Angela Welsh           F4049        49/63     1:02:28   19:42     1:01:05
490   Lisa Beckman           F4049        50/63     1:02:29   19:43     1:01:06
491   Lori Feld              F5059        48/60     1:03:06   19:58     1:01:53
492   Barb Dohnalek          F4049        51/63     1:03:06   19:58     1:01:54
493   Claudette Ferris       F5059        49/60     1:03:07   19:59     1:01:55
494   Mellissa Bowers        F4049        52/63     1:03:07   19:59     1:01:54
495   Kathy Nolasco          F5059        50/60     1:03:07   19:58     1:01:53
496   Pat Kerska             F6069        18/20     1:03:07   19:48     1:01:20
497   Mark Penner            M5059        22/26     1:03:30   20:00     1:02:00
498   Maren Ingels           F2029        80/90     1:03:34   20:09     1:02:28
499   Kelly Perry            F2029        81/90     1:03:34   20:11     1:02:32
500   Sophie Melich          F2029        82/90     1:03:34   20:11     1:02:32
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501   Robert Kuhar           M5059        23/26     1:03:39   20:01     1:02:01
502   Marilyn Kuhar          F5059        51/60     1:03:39   20:01     1:02:02
503   Adriann Smith          F2029        83/90     1:04:32   20:13     1:02:40
504   Sandra Smith           F4049        53/63     1:04:34   20:15     1:02:47
505   Spencer Smith          M3039        48/58     1:04:34   20:14     1:02:43
506   Anjanette Ruscetta     F3039       98/122     1:04:35   20:21     1:03:03
507   Steven Frederick       M5059        24/26     1:04:35   20:32     1:03:39
508   Sue Frederick          F6069        19/20     1:04:36   20:33     1:03:41
509   Marcie Pelot           F3039       99/122     1:04:36   20:21     1:03:05
510   Marcus Oginsky         M3039        49/58     1:04:38   20:07     1:02:19
511   Patricia Bolshoun      F4049        54/63     1:04:38   20:04     1:02:13
512   Heather Oginsky        F3039      100/122     1:04:38   20:06     1:02:19
513   Sophia Bolshoun        F0113         7/11     1:04:39   20:05     1:02:15
514   Scott Butler           M4049        33/39     1:04:39   20:05     1:02:14
515   Kevin Cripps           M3039        50/58     1:04:40   20:37     1:03:55
516   Elisa Cripps           F3039      101/122     1:04:40   20:38     1:03:56
517   Andy Subudhi           M4049        34/39     1:04:42   20:42     1:04:09
518   Caryl Murchison        F5059        52/60     1:04:42   20:53     1:04:42
519   William Murchison      M6069        15/19     1:04:42   20:53     1:04:42
520   Gina Ahnen             F3039      102/122     1:04:43   20:42     1:04:09
521   Ursula Kazmaier        F5059        53/60     1:04:50   20:00     1:01:58
522   Jim Kantor             M5059        25/26     1:04:51   19:58     1:01:53
523   Erika Kenney           F3039      103/122     1:05:00   20:23     1:03:11
524   Neil Sullivan          M6069        16/19     1:05:00   20:24     1:03:13
525   Marla Penner           F5059        54/60     1:05:02   20:28     1:03:27
526   Stephonya Hunter       F1419        13/14     1:05:19   20:34     1:03:45
527   Jennifer Penner        F3039      104/122     1:05:20   20:35     1:03:46
528   Michael Abadia         M3039        51/58     1:05:46   20:46     1:04:23
529   Laura Howe             F3039      105/122     1:05:46   20:48     1:04:29
530   Amanda Huber           F3039      106/122     1:05:50   20:59     1:05:01
531   Susan Stencel          F5059        55/60     1:05:52   21:06     1:05:25
532   Misty Russell          F3039      107/122     1:05:55   20:58     1:05:00
533   Ken Fukuda             M3039        52/58     1:05:55   20:40     1:04:04
534   Janet Houston          F4049        55/63     1:05:57   20:59     1:05:02
535   Tom Nguyen             M2029        37/39     1:05:58   20:40     1:04:03
536   Diana Chandler         F2029        84/90     1:06:01   21:02     1:05:13
537   Nikki Ngo              F2029        85/90     1:06:03   20:43     1:04:11
538   Greg Arvidson          M2029        38/39     1:06:04   20:41     1:04:06
539   Chris Smith            M2029        39/39     1:06:05   20:41     1:04:07
540   Jennifer Arvidson      F2029        86/90     1:06:05   20:41     1:04:07
541   Sarah Julian           F3039      108/122     1:06:09   21:21     1:06:09
542   Lance Goudzwaard       M4049        35/39     1:06:11   20:36     1:03:50
543   Mia Keller             F0113         8/11     1:06:26   20:53     1:04:44
544   Barry Kanselman        M3039        53/58     1:06:43   20:39     1:04:01
545   Staci Davis            F3039      109/122     1:06:43   20:39     1:04:01
546   Corinne Vanosooll      F3039      110/122     1:06:44   21:07     1:05:28
547   Baylee Pitre           F0113         9/11     1:06:56   20:12     1:02:35
548   Shara McCray           F3039      111/122     1:06:57   20:12     1:02:37
549   Romano Tamondong       M3039        54/58     1:07:42   20:25     1:03:17
550   Nicole Fleck           F3039      112/122     1:07:42   20:25     1:03:17
551   Stacy Pitre            F2029        87/90     1:07:54   20:31     1:03:34
552   Don Kunkler            M5059        26/26     1:07:58   21:28     1:06:32
553   Louanna Kunkler        F5059        56/60     1:08:03   21:32     1:06:46
554   Lindsay Kunkler        F2029        88/90     1:08:04   21:32     1:06:45
555   Jennifer Jefferson     F3039      113/122     1:08:09   21:45     1:07:26
556   Richard Botteicher     M3039        55/58     1:08:09   21:45     1:07:25
557   Melissa Botteicher     F3039      114/122     1:08:09   21:45     1:07:25
558   Cindy Moreland         F4049        56/63     1:08:36   20:49     1:04:32
559   Katherine Patrick      F1419        14/14     1:08:37   20:43     1:04:14
560   Ashley Buckner         F0113        10/11     1:08:37   20:44     1:04:14
561   Cindy Puleo            F4049        57/63     1:08:37   20:50     1:04:35
562   Nina Puleo             F0113        11/11     1:08:38   20:50     1:04:35
563   Michael Keller         M4049        36/39     1:08:50   21:38     1:07:04
564   Dueward Finkenbinder   M6069        17/19     1:08:57   21:44     1:07:21
565   Deborah Finkenbinder   F5059        57/60     1:08:57   21:43     1:07:18
566   Jo Finkenbinder        F5059        58/60     1:08:58   21:46     1:07:28
567   Mary Reynolds          F4049        58/63     1:08:59   21:40     1:07:09
568   Leo Gehring            M6069        18/19     1:09:01   22:16     1:09:01
569   Bonnie Gehring         F5059        59/60     1:09:01   22:16     1:09:01
570   Neal Finkenbinder      M6069        19/19     1:09:01   21:45     1:07:25
571   Audrey Keller          F4049        59/63     1:09:01   21:37     1:07:01
572   Tina Smith             F4049        60/63     1:09:06   21:51     1:07:44
573   Debra Rinde            F4049        61/63     1:09:06   21:51     1:07:42
574   Jennifer Rosenberg     F3039      115/122     1:09:07   21:48     1:07:32
575   Peggy Streit           F5059        60/60     1:09:21   21:56     1:07:59
576   Erik Hamilton          M3039        56/58     1:09:26   21:46     1:07:26
577   Kelly Hamilton         F2029        89/90     1:09:44   21:51     1:07:44
578   Andria Slaby           F2029        90/90     1:09:44   21:56     1:07:58
579   Aarika Shavers         F3039      116/122     1:09:50   21:55     1:07:54
580   Jennifer Johnson       F3039      117/122     1:09:50   21:56     1:07:57
581   Debby Horst            F4049        62/63     1:10:24   22:06     1:08:29
582   Laural Radmore         F3039      118/122     1:10:56   21:48     1:07:35
583   Chris Cote'            M3039        57/58     1:10:57   21:49     1:07:37
584   Laura Pearson          F3039      119/122     1:10:58   21:49     1:07:37
585   Paula Buckner          F3039      120/122     1:13:28   22:17     1:09:05
586   Werner Viviers         M3039        58/58     1:13:28   22:17     1:09:03
587   Barbie Metzger         F3039      121/122     1:13:31   22:18     1:09:06
588   Helen Biggs            F6069        20/20     1:13:43   22:22     1:09:19
589   Brian Fairchild        M4049        37/39     1:14:19   23:41     1:13:23
590   Michelle Muse          F3039      122/122     1:14:34   23:22     1:12:25
591   Holli Ishii            F4049        63/63     1:14:35   23:22     1:12:25
592   Jordon Ishii           M4049        38/39     1:14:47   23:25     1:12:35
593   Greg Ishii             M4049        39/39     1:15:32   23:41     1:13:24
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